
Women’s Cleanse, Cut & Finish

Women’s Blow Dry/Finish

Men’s Cleanse, Cut & Finish

Cutting & Styling

A deposit will be required at time of booking

Professional Colour Treatments

ALL SERVICES INCLUDE A LUXURY SHAMPOO, CONDITIONER AND RELAXING HEAD MASSAGE

Full Head Highlights

Half Head Highlights

T-Section Highlights

Partial Foils

T-Section & Gloss

Tint Regrowth

Full Head Tint

Pre-Lightener (from)

Natural Glossing

Balayage (from)

Colour Correction

For all colour bookings you must have an up-to-date patch test with Hair Host or completed a colour appointment with us in the last 6 months

ALL COLOUR TREATMENTS INCLUDE A COMPLIMENTARY BLOW DRY AND FINISH

Technical
Designer

£134.00

£114.00

£94.00

£70.00

£110.00

£74.00

£94.00

£100.00

£74.00

£164.00

Priced on Consultation

Graduate
Technician

£120.00

£100.00

£80.00

£56.00

£96.00

£60.00

£80.00

£86.00

£60.00

£150.00

Priced on Consultation

Senior Technical
Designer

£138.00

£118.00

£98.00

£74.00

£114.00

£78.00

£98.00

£104.00

£78.00

£168.00

Priced on Consultation

Technical
Director

£142.00

£122.00

£102.00

£78.00

£118.00

£82.00

£102.00

£106.00

£82.00

£172.00

Priced on Consultation

Creative
Director

£146.00

£126.00

£106.00

£82.00

£122.00

£86.00

£106.00

£110.00

£86.00

£176.00

Priced on Consultation

Graduate
Stylist

£60.00

£36.00

£44.00

Hair
Designer

£68.00

£44.00

£52.00

Style
Director

£76.00

£48.00

£60.00

Senior Hair
Designer

£72.00

£46.00

£56.00

Salon
Director

£82.00

£50.00

£66.00

Senior Citizens

25% off
Wednesdays

Kerasilk Smoothing
Treatment

From £230.00

Blue Light

20% off
Every Day

Hair Up

From
£68.00

Students

10% off
Every Day

Children’s Cuts Ages 4-12 - 50% off

Ages 13-16 - 25% off

Ages 3 and under - £20.00 www.hair.host

hairhost


