

Cutting & Styling

	Graduate Stylist	Hair Designer	Senior Hair Designer	Style Director	Salon Director
Women's Cleanse, Cut & Finish	£60.00	£68.00	£72.00	£76.00	£82.00
Women's Blow Dry/Finish	£36.00	£44.00	£46.00	£48.00	£50.00
Men's Cleanse, Cut & Finish	£44.00	£52.00	£56.00	£60.00	£66.00

ALL SERVICES INCLUDE A LUXURY SHAMPOO, CONDITIONER AND RELAXING HEAD MASSAGE

Children's Cuts	Ages 4-12 - 50% off	Kerasilk Smoothing Treatment From £230.00	Hair Up From £68.00	Senior Citizens 25% off Wednesdays	Blue Light 20% off Every Day	Students 10% off Every Day	 hairhost www.hair.host
	Ages 13-16 - 25% off						
	Ages 3 and under - £20.00						

Professional Colour Treatments

For all colour bookings you must have an up-to-date patch test with Hair Host or completed a colour appointment with us in the last 6 months

	Graduate Technician	Technical Designer	Senior Technical Designer	Technical Director	Creative Director
Full Head Highlights	£120.00	£134.00	£138.00	£142.00	£146.00
Half Head Highlights	£100.00	£114.00	£118.00	£122.00	£126.00
T-Section Highlights	£80.00	£94.00	£98.00	£102.00	£106.00
Partial Foils	£56.00	£70.00	£74.00	£78.00	£82.00
T-Section & Gloss	£96.00	£110.00	£114.00	£118.00	£122.00
Tint Regrowth	£60.00	£74.00	£78.00	£82.00	£86.00
Full Head Tint	£80.00	£94.00	£98.00	£102.00	£106.00
Pre-Lightener (from)	£86.00	£100.00	£104.00	£106.00	£110.00
Natural Glossing	£60.00	£74.00	£78.00	£82.00	£86.00
Balayage (from)	£150.00	£164.00	£168.00	£172.00	£176.00
Colour Correction	Priced on Consultation	Priced on Consultation	Priced on Consultation	Priced on Consultation	Priced on Consultation

ALL COLOUR TREATMENTS INCLUDE A COMPLIMENTARY BLOW DRY AND FINISH